Date

09/06/
18
09/11/

18

09/14/
18

09/21/
18

09/22/
18
09/25/
18

09/27/
18

09/29/
18

09/29/
18
09/30/
18
10/05/

18

10/06/
18

10/12/
18

10/13/
18
10/19/
18

10/27/
18

10/28/
18

11/02/
18
03/23/
19
03/24/
19
03/31/
19

Games for 12U G

Time

5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:45 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
11:15 PM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
7:00 PM EDT
3:00 PM EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
9:00 AM EDT

~

“Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)

Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Colossal Black

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

SJ Diamond Dawgs
Harrison Heat Orange

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Colossal Black

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Diamond Dawgs
Batters Alley
12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)
Cherry Hill Sharks
Washington Township Red

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Away
Scor
e

7

10

Home Team

Colossal Black

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Maximum
Maximum
Harrison Blue
Coloassal Black
Washington Township
All Out Orange

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Delran Bears

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Maximum Baseball
Harrison Heat Blue
West Deptford

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Egg Harbor Twp

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Washington Twp Blue

Hom
e
Scor
e

8

17

Resul
t

Loss

Unscor
ed

Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Tie

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



04/06/
19
04/06/

19

04/08/
19

04/12/
19

04/13/
19
04/18/
19

04/22/
19

04/27/
19

04/28/
19

05/08/
19
05/22/
19

05/25/
19

05/26/
19

06/01/
19
06/03/
19
06/05/

19

06/08/
19

06/13/
19

06/15/
19
06/15/
19

06/23/
19

09/04/
19

09/06/
19
09/07/
19
09/12/

19
09/15/
19
09/21/
19
09/21/
19

2:45 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
3:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
11:15 AM
EDT
3:15 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
7:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT

8:00 AM EDT

10:15 AM
EDT

Egg Harbor Township
Colossal
Hammer Baseball
Harrison Heat Orange
Wash. Twp RED

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

kingsway knights

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Egg Harbor
Diamond Dawgs

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Raildogs

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Maximum
Heat Orange
Harrison Blue

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)
Jersey State Bombers
Egg Harbor Twp

Tri State Arsenal

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Washington Township Red

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Diamond Dawgs
Harrison Heat Orange
SJ Rams
Raildogs

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Woodstown Heat

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Wash Twp Blue
Audubon
Washington Twp (Red)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

SJ Braves
Marlton Tournament
Millville Lightning
MA Show

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



09/24/
19
09/28/

19

09/30/
19

10/05/
19

10/05/
19
10/06/
19
10/10/

19

10/12/
19

10/18/
19

07/08/
20
07/09/
20

07/14/
20

07/21/
20

07/22/
20

07/28/
20

08/04/
20

08/11/
20

08/13/
20

08/17/
20
09/16/
20

09/19/
20

09/23/
20

09/27/
20
09/30/
20
10/09/

20
10/17/
20
10/17/
20
10/17/
20

6:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:15 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
5:15 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
9:30 AM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
6:50 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Vineland Venom
Egg Harbor Twp

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Burlington Falcons

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)
sewell rail dogs
Team Combat
Burlington Twp Falcons
Washington TWP
sewell rail dogs
12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)
Jersey State Bombers

Jersey State Bombers

Jersey State Bombers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Washington TWP
Maximum Baseball

Gloucester Township Blue
Sox

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Batters Alley
MA Show

South Philly Pirates Double
Header

Taney Dragons
SP Pirates
Harrison Heat

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Gloucester Township Blue
Sox

Anderson Monarchs
Braves
Woodstown Heat
egg harbor twp.
Braves

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

TBD

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

12U Gold Legends Baseball
(O'Donnell)

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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