

Games for 12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell) Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
09/06/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	7	Colossal Black	8	Loss
09/11/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Colossal Black		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
09/14/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	10	Maximum	17	Loss
09/21/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Maximum		Unscor ed
09/22/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Harrison Blue		Unscor ed
09/25/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Coloassal Black		Unscor ed
09/27/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Washington Township		Unscor ed
09/29/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		All Out Orange		Unscor ed
09/29/ 18	2:00 PM EDT	SJ Diamond Dawgs		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
09/30/ 18	4:45 PM EDT	Harrison Heat Orange		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
10/05/ 18	7:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Delran Bears		Unscor ed
10/06/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	Colossal Black		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
10/12/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Maximum Baseball		Unscor ed
10/13/ 18	11:15 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Harrison Heat Blue		Unscor ed
10/19/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		West Deptford		Unscor ed
10/27/ 18	2:00 PM EDT	Diamond Dawgs		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
10/28/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	Batters Alley	0	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	0	Tie
11/02/ 18	7:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Egg Harbor Twp		Unscor ed
03/23/ 19	3:00 PM EDT	Cherry Hill Sharks		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
03/24/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	Washington Township Red		12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
03/31/ 19	9:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Washington Twp Blue		Unscor ed

04/06/ 19	2:45 PM EDT	Egg Harbor Township	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/06/ 19	5:30 PM EDT	Colossal	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/08/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Hammer Baseball	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/12/ 19	5:30 PM EDT	Harrison Heat Orange	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/13/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Wash. Twp RED	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/18/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Washington Township Red	Unscor ed
04/22/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	kingsway knights	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
04/27/ 19	3:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Diamond Dawgs	Unscor ed
04/28/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Harrison Heat Orange	Unscor ed
05/08/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	SJ Rams	Unscor ed
05/22/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Raildogs	Unscor ed
05/25/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Egg Harbor	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
05/26/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Diamond Dawgs	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
06/01/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Woodstown Heat	Unscor ed
06/03/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Raildogs	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
06/05/ 19	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Wash Twp Blue	Unscor ed
06/08/ 19	1:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Audubon	Unscor ed
06/13/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Washington Twp (Red)	Unscor ed
06/15/ 19	11:15 AM EDT	Maximum	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
06/15/ 19	3:15 PM EDT	Heat Orange	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
06/23/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Harrison Blue	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/04/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	SJ Braves	Unscor ed
09/06/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Marlton Tournament	Unscor ed
09/07/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Millville Lightning	Unscor ed
09/12/ 19	7:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	MA Show	Unscor ed
09/15/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	Jersey State Bombers	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/21/ 19	8:00 AM EDT	Egg Harbor Twp	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/21/ 19	10:15 AM EDT	Tri State Arsenal	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed

09/24/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Washington TWP	Unscor ed
09/28/ 19	4:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Maximum Baseball	Unscor ed
09/30/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Gloucester Township Blue Sox	Unscor ed
10/05/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Vineland Venom	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
10/05/ 19	4:15 PM EDT	Egg Harbor Twp	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
10/06/ 19	11:00 AM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Batters Alley	Unscor ed
10/10/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	MA Show	Unscor ed
10/12/ 19	1:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	South Philly Pirates Double Header	Unscor ed
10/18/ 19	8:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)		Unscor ed
07/08/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Taney Dragons	Unscor ed
07/09/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	SP Pirates	Unscor ed
07/14/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Harrison Heat	Unscor ed
07/21/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Burlington Falcons	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
07/22/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Gloucester Township Blue Sox	Unscor ed
07/28/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Anderson Monarchs	Unscor ed
08/04/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Braves	Unscor ed
08/11/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Woodstown Heat	Unscor ed
08/13/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	egg harbor twp.	Unscor ed
08/17/ 20	7:00 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Braves	Unscor ed
09/16/ 20	5:15 PM EDT	sewell rail dogs	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/19/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Team Combat	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/23/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Burlington Twp Falcons	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/27/ 20	9:30 AM EDT	Washington TWP	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
09/30/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	sewell rail dogs	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
10/09/ 20	6:50 PM EDT	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	TBD	Unscor ed
10/17/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Jersey State Bombers	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
10/17/ 20	12:00 PM EDT	Jersey State Bombers	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed
10/17/ 20	12:00 PM EDT	Jersey State Bombers	12U Gold Legends Baseball (O'Donnell)	Unscor ed